
SPARKLING WINE

HOUSE SPARKLING 42

5814

56

62

68

68-

-

-

-

-

-

-

13

15

-

10

250MLREGION 150ML  BOTTLE

NV MACEDON RIDGE BRUT KYNETON

MORNINGTON
PENINSULA

PIPERS CREEK

HANGING ROCK

HANGING ROCK

RIPE PEAR NOTES ARE INTERMIXED WITH HINTS
OF WINTER STRAWBERRY

T'GALLANT ‘BRIGHT & ZESTY' PROSECCO

HAPPY CAMPER PET NAT

NV HANGING ROCK SPARKLING ROSE

NV HANGING ROCK ‘MACEDON’ BRUT

NOT TOO SWEET OR DRY WITH NOTES OF
CITRUS & GREEN APPLE

LIGHT RED FRUIT AROMAS, REFRESHING NOTES OF
WATERMELON, CRANBERRY, & RED BERRIES COME
TOGETHER ON A MORE SAVOURY PALATE

A PERFECT APERITIF WITH A DELICATE
FLAVOUR & A DRY FINISH

FULL FLAVOURED & FANTASTIC LENGTH, NOTES
OF SPICE, NUTS, APPLE & STONE FRUIT

6215 21

ROSÉ

2022 FAIRBANK ROSÉ SUTTON GRANGE
BEAUTIFUL BLEND OF CABERNET, SYRAH,
SANGIOVESE & VIOGNE. A DELICATE DRY ROSE

FROM FRUITY TO DRY

62-15HARCOURTNV BRESS BRESSECCO
A DRYER PROSECCO WITH A BUTTERSCOTCH
CHARACTER TO COMPLEMENT ITS PEAR & CITRUS
NOTES

5613 192022 NOOK GRENACHE ROSÉ RUTHERGLEN
FLAVOURS OF STRAWBERRIES AND CREAM, RIPE
RASPBERRIES AND WHITE PEACH WITH A HINT OF
MUSK AND SPICE

56-13HARCOURTNV HARCOURT VALLEY SPARKLING ROSE
FRESH FRUITY AROMAS, LIGHT, SLIGHT SWEETNESS,
FRESH CLEAN FINISH



HARTOG’S PLATE MOSCATO

HOUSE WHITE  ASK STAFF FOR BLEND 

44

42

62

62

15

15

5820

22

22

14

11

10

17

16

250MLREGION 150ML  BOTTLEWHITE WINE

FRUIT DRIVEN

FOREST GROVE WA

2023 FAIRBANK FIANO SUTTON GRANGE

HANGING ROCK

MARLBOROUGH NZ

IF YOU ARE THINKING PINOT GRIGIO, THIS IS THE
ONE! FULL BODIED WITH PUNCHY FRUIT AROMAS

SWEET & FRESH WITH DELIGHTFULLY DELICATE
BUBBLES

2023 JIM JIM SAUVIGNON BLANC

2023 SQUEALING PIG SAUVIGNON
BLANC

TROPICAL FRUITS WITH A CREAMED HONEY
UNDERTONE

PASSIONFRUIT & TROPICAL FRUITS ARE THE STAR
OF THIS NEW ZEAL& STAPLE 

2023 HUNTER GATHERER RIESLING 

622215

PIPERS CREEK

2023 SEPPELT THE DRIVES CHARDONNAY YARRA VALLEY

HANGING ROCK

A WELL BALANCED & TEXTURED CHARDONNAY
WITH FLAVOURS OF STONE FRUIT & CITRUS
PEEL

CITRUS & FLORAL AROMAS, LONG FINE & DELICIOUS

2023 FIVE GENERATIONS CHARDONNAY 
WELL BALANCED, FRUIT DRIVEN WITH SUBTLE,
WELL INTEGRATED OAK, BUTTER CHARACTER

DRY 

FROM LIGHT TO FULL-BODIED

58

56

20

19

14

13

561913RUTHERGLEN2023 THE NOOK PINOT GRIGIO
ZIPPY & FRESH, NOTES OF CRISP NASHI PEAR,
CITRUS AND BLOSSOMS.

PIZZINI ROSE SPRITZ  9.8% 

PIZZINI PINOT GRIGIO SPRITZ  9.8% 

15

15

REFRESHING AROMAS OF PEARS & LIME ARE
ENHANCED BY DELICATE & ZINGY SPRITZ.

FLAVOURS OF CRANBERRIES & SWEET SPICE ARE
ENHANCED BY SOFT & REFRESHING BUBBLES THAT
TICKLE THE PALATE. 

SPRITZ - SERVED OVER ICE

WHITFIELD

WHITFIELD



250MLREGION 150ML  BOTTLERED WINE

HOUSE RED  ASK STAFF FOR BLEND 

2022 FAIRBANK SANGIOVESE SUTTON
GRANGE

COBAW

VICTORIA

BENDIGO

HARCOURT

HEATHCOTE

HARCOURT

BENDIGO

BAROSSA VALLEY

MT MACEDON

A WONDERFULLY LIGHT SANGIOVESE WITH MILD
TANNINS & PROMINENT FOREST BERRIES

2022 PATRICKS PINOT NOIR

2023 T’GALLANT PINOT NOIR

2021 GRAEME’S SHIRAZ CABERNET 

2023 BRESS PINOT NOIR 

2020 HANGING ROCK
CAMBRIAN RISE SHIRAZ

2022 HARCOURT VALLEY
CABERNET SAUVIGNON

2021 PASSING CLOUD SHIRAZ 

2022 PEPPERJACK SHIRAZ

2023 MT TOWRONG NEGROAMARO

CHERRY, RASPBERRY, MOCHA SPICE, 
MATURED IN FRENCH OAK 

RIPE BERRIES, SMOKED MEATS & SPICE ON
THE NOSE, WITH DARK CHERRY &
REDCURRANT FLAVOURS

PLUMS & DARK CHERRIES ARE BALANCED BY
SAVOURY ROSEMARY & BLACK OLIVE

RICH WITH SOUR CHERRIES, FIVE SPICE &
ROSEMARY CHARACTERS 

A DEEP PURPLE SHIRAZ SHOWCASING BEAUTIFUL
OAK NOTES WITH A HINT OF BLACKBERRY

MEDIUM BODIED, AROMATICS OF BLACK
CURRENT, MINT, WITH A HINT OF EUCALYPT

AGED IN FRENCH OAK, IT IS MEDIUM BODIED WITH
FINE, SILKY TANNINS

A CLASSIC SHIRAZ SHOWING NOTES OF DARK
BERRIES & PEPPERY TANNINS

BRIGHT CRIMSON RED IN COLOUR, AROMAS OF
FRESH RASPBERRIES & STEWED RHUBARB, FINE
TANNINS & CRUNCHY ACIDITY 

DRY 

EARTHY

FROM LIGHT TO FULL-BODIED

FROM MILD TO BOLD

42

62

66

56

62

62

62

56

66

62

66

10

15

16

13

15

15

15

13

16

15

16

16

22

24

19

22

22

22

19

24

22

24

2021 HARCOURT VALLEY CLARET HARCOURT
MEDIUM BODIED CLASSIC BLEND OF CABERNET
SAUVIGNON & SHIRAZ

5412 18

2022 THE NOOK SANGIOVESE RUTHERGLEN
VIBRANT RED IN COLOUR, DARK CHERRY, SPICE
DOMINATE THE AROMAS

5613 19



CARLTON DRAUGHT  4.6% 

GREAT NORTHERN MID STRENGTH  3.5% 

PINTPOT

BOTTLE/CAN

SCHOONER JUG

7.20

6.7

HAWKERS STOUT  5.4% 

WILD GEORGE’S LAGER  4.5% 

MATSO’S GINGER BEER  3.5% 

TOOBORAC AMBER ALE  5.5% 

THE ROCK & WOMBAT PALE ALE  4.8% 

GUINNESS  4.2% 

HARCOURT APPLE SESSIONABLE CIDER 3.5% 

STRONGBOW LOW CARB APPLE 5% 

DARRAWEIT “FULLY ST’OAKED” CIDER 5% 

HARCOURT DRY APPLE CIDER 7% 

CARLTON DRY 4.5% 

ASAHI SUPER DRY  JAPAN 5% 

CROWN LAGER 4.9% 

CORONA   MEXICO 4.5%  

O’BRIEN GLUTEN FREE 4.5% 

PURE BLONDE 4.2% 

STONE & WOOD PACIFIC ALE 4.4%  

VICTORIA BITTER 4.9% 

COLONIAL SOUTH WEST SOUR 4.6% 

BALTER IPA 6.8% 

CASCADE LIGHT 2.4% 

BALTER XPA 5% 

YOUNG HENRYS LAGER 4.2%  

YOUNG HENRY’S ‘NEWTOWNER’ PALE ALE 4.8%  

PACKAGED BEER & CIDER

BEER

ON TAP

28.2

26.2

14.20

13.20

10.7

10

8.20

7.7

8.7

7.7

7.7

9

32.2

29.2

34.2

29.2

29.2

16.7

15.2

17.20

15.2

15.2

18

11.7

11.2

13

11.2

11.2

13

12

10

12

12

9

11

11

11

11

9

12

9

12

12

7

12

12

12

HARCOURT APPLE CIDER 5% 12

HARCOURT PEAR CIDER 5% 12



PORNSTAR MARTINI

MAPLE & CINNAMON
OLD FASHIONED

CLASSIC OR DIRTY MARTINI ESPRESSO MARTIN

APEROL SPRITZ

COCONUT MARGARITA

24

22

24 22

22

25

COCKTAIL

HOUSE SPECIALTIES

CLASSIC  WITH A ROCKY TWIST 

VANILLA MOUNTAIN VODKA,
PASSOA, LIME JUICE, WITH A SHOT
OF PROSECCO ON THE SIDE 

WOODFORD RESERVE, SMOKED
CINNAMON, MAPLE SYRUP,
AROMATIC BITTERS, ORANGE OILS

STIRRED NOT SHAKEN, USING BIG TREE
ELEGANT DRY GIN, VERMOUTH OR
DIRTY WITH A SPLASH OF OLIVE BRINE 

CLOUD VODKA, CLOUD COFFEE
LIQUEUR & ESPRESSO

APEROL, BRESSECCO NV &
CARBONATED WATER

1800 COCONUT TEQUILA, TRIPLE
SEC, AGAVE BLANCO, LIME JUICE
SERVED OVER ICE

LEMONCHELO SPRITZ 26

LEMONCHELO, PROSECCO, SODA

MOJITO

DARK ‘N STORMY

20

22

WHITE RUM MUDDLED WITH FRESH
MINT, LIME & TOPPED WITH
CARBONATED WATER

MATSO’S GINGER BEER SERVED WITH
MUDDLED MINT & LIME; TOPPED
WITH DARK RUM

FRENCH MARTINI

MACEDON MULE

24

23

VANILLA MOUNTAIN VODKA, BERRY
LIQUEUR & PINEAPPLE JUICE

MOUNTAIN VODKA, MUDDLED MINT
& LIME STIRRED OVER ICE; TOPPED
WITH MATSO’S GINGER BEER

BLOODY MARY 22
CLOUD VODKA, TOMATO JUICE,
LEMON JUICE, TABASCO,
WORCESTERSHIRE, CELERY SALT,
PEPPER

THORTINI 1861 25

BAILEYS, CLOUD VODKA, CHOCOLATE
SAUCE, AMARETTO, CLOUD COFFEE
LIQUEUR, ESPRESSO

BERRYLICHIOUS 23
CLOUD VODKA,CHAMBORD, BERRIES,
SODA



LIQUERS

BAILEYS 11

CAMPARI 11

CHAMBORD 11

COINTREAU 12

DOM BENEDUCTINE 12

DRAMBUIE 12

FRANGELICO 12

AMARETTO 12

VANILLA GALLIANO 14

CLOUD DISTILLERY COFFEE LIQUEUR 14

MALIBU 12

MIDORI 12

MR BLACK COFFEE LIQUEUR 14

OUZO 12

PIMMS 12

BLACK SAMBUCA 14

WHITE SAMBUCA 14

SCHNAPPS - BUTTERSCOTCH, 
APPLE OR PEACH

12

ST GEMAIN ELDERFLOWER LIQUER 13

ST ANNES PORT 60MLS 15

FORTIFIED WINE

CAN

MOUNTAIN GIN & TONIC  6% 

MOUNTAIN GIN & SODA  6% 

MOUNTAIN CUBA LIBRA COLA LIME  6% 

MOUNTAIN VODKA MULE GINGER LIME  6% 

JACK DANIELS & COKE  4.8% 

JACK DANIELS & LEMONADE  4.8% 

JACK DANIELS & DRY  4.8% 

CANADIAN CLUB & DRY  4.8% 

BUNDY & COKE  4.6% 

PACKAGED READY TO DRINK

14

14

14

14

13

13

13

13

13

RTD’S

CLOUD VODKA & RASPBERRY 5% 14



SPIRITS

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GIN 

TANQUERAY LONDON DRY GIN

ECHUCA DISTILLERY PORT
BARREL AGED

FOUR PILLARS RARE DRY GIN 

BLACK BOTTLE BANDY

COURVOISIER VSOP COGNAC

HENNESSEY VSOP COGNAC

23RD STREET NANNA’S BRANDY

MOUNTAIN LAPALUX GIN

MOUNTAIN GIN

BIG TREE 

CLAUDE NAVY STRENGTH
ELEGANT DRY
CUMQUAT

14

14

15

14

10

17

17

15

16

11

18

15
16

LOCALLY MADE IN MT MACEDON

LOCALLY MADE IN MT MACEDON

LOCALLY MADE IN NEWHAM

GIN

BRANDY/COGNAC

MACEDON RANGES GIN - CHERRY
LOCALLY MADE IN WOODEND

15

FOUR PILLARS SHIRAZ GIN 15

EL JIMADOR TEQUILA

1800 REPOSADO

1800 COCONUT TEQUILA

HERRADURA RESPOSADO

16

11

16

14

TEQUILA

CLOUD VODKA 

BACARDI RUM

ECHUCA DISTILLERY LEMON MYRTLE

BELVEDERE VODKA 

GREY GOOSE VODKA

BUNDABERG UP

CAPTAIN MORGAN’S SPICED RUM

KRAKEN BLACK SPICED RUM 

SAILOR JERRY SPICED RUM

14

BUSHMILLS 10YO SINGLE MALT

JOHNNIE WALKER RED

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL

SOUTHERN COMFORT 12

JAMESON 12

JIM BEAM WHITE LABEL 11

JACK DANIELS 12

15

11

MONKEY SHOULDER BLEND 16

MAKERS MARK 14

13

LAPHROAIG SINGLE MALT 19

GLENFIDDICH 12YO SINGLE MALT 20

TALISKER 10YO SINGLE MALT 20

MOUNTAIN SINGLE MALT 25

JACK DANIELS FIRE 14

CANADIAN CLUB 12

11

11

18

18

11

14

14

12

VODKA

RUM

WHISK(E)Y

LOCALLY MADE IN WOODEND

GINDU - AUSTRALIAN DRY
LOCALLY MADE IN WOODEND

14

DIPLOMATICO 15

WILD TURKEY 12



NON-ALCOHOLICS

NON-ALCOHOLIC WINES
PLUS & MINUS SPARKLING

PLUS & MINUS PINOT GRIGIO

PLUS & MINUS SHIRAZ

APPLETINI

AMALFI SPRITZ

4210

42

10 42

10

MOCKTAILS 

HARCOURT SPARKLING JUICE, SODA,
CARAMEL SYRUP

AN ALTERNATIVE TO THE APEROL
SPRITZ, A DELICIOUS BITTERSWEET  
MEDITERRANEAN SPRITZ

CRANBERRY BOWL
A FRUITY MIX OF CRANBERRY, APPLE,
LIME & FIZZ 

250ML150ML  BOTTLE

15

15

15

VIRGIN G&T
LYRES LONDON DRY GIN & FEVER TREE 
MEDITERRANEAN TONIC

REGION

SOUTH AUSTRALIA

A SOFTLY EFFERVESCENT WITH FRESHT
FRUIT FLAVOUR.

AROMAS OF PEAR, APPLE, AND CITRUS W

CLASSIC SHIRAZ AROMAS, DARK BERRIES,
CHOCOLATE AND VANILLA 

SOUTH AUSTRALIA

SOUTH AUSTRALIA

19

19 19

15

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEERS & SPARKLING APPLE 

HEINEKEN ZERO

HEAPS NORMAL QUIET XPA ZERO  

6

9

SPARKLING APPLE JUICE 6.50

CANS

SOFT DRINKS & JUICES

COKE, COKE NO SUGAR, SOLO, FANTA, LEMONADE

CHOICE OF: BLUE HEAVEN, STRAWBERRY, CHOCOLATE,
CARAMEL, MAPLE SYRUP, VANILLA, HONEYCOMB, BANANA

RED BULL

COLA, COLA NO SUGAR, LEMONADE, LEMON SQUASH,
DRY GINGER ALE, TONIC WATER, RASPBERRY, 
SODA WATER,APPLE, ORANGE, PINEAPPLE, TOMATO, OR CRANBERRY

6

7.50

5.5

VICTORIA MILKSHAKES      ADULTS 9  KIDS 7

LEMON LIME & BITTERS, SODA LIME & BITTERS, GINGER BEER 6

CHOICE OF: RASPBERRY, COKE, COKE ZERO, LEMONADE
VICTORIA SPIDERS            ADULTS 10  KIDS 8

SPARKLING MINERAL WATER

SPARKLING MINERAL WATER 5.5 - GLASS 8 - 500MLS


