SPARKLING WINE	REGION	150ML	250ML	BOTTLE
HOUSE SPARKLING		10	-	42
NV MACEDON RIDGE BRUT RIPE PEAR NOTES ARE INTERMIXED WITH HINTS OF WINTER STRAWBERRY	KYNETON	14	-	58
T'GALLANT 'BRIGHT & ZESTY' PROSECCO NOT TOO SWEET OR DRY WITH NOTES OF CITRUS & GREEN APPLE	MORNINGTON PENINSULA	13	-	56
NV BRESS BRESSECCO A DRYER PROSECCO WITH A BUTTERSCOTCH CHARACTER TO COMPLEMENT ITS PEAR ξ CITRUS NOTES	HARCOURT	15	-	62
NV HARCOURT VALLEY SPARKLING ROSE FRESH FRUITY AROMAS, LIGHT, SLIGHT SWEETNESS, FRESH CLEAN FINISH	HARCOURT	13	-	56
HAPPY CAMPER PET NAT LIGHT RED FRUIT AROMAS, REFRESHING NOTES OF WATERMELON, CRANBERRY, & RED BERRIES COME TOGETHER ON A MORE SAYOURY PALATE	PIPERS CREEK	15	-	62
NV HANGING ROCK SPARKLING ROSE A PERFECT APERITIF WITH A DELICATE FLAVOUR & A DRY FINISH	HANGING ROCK	-	-	68
NV HANGING ROCK 'MACEDON' BRUT FULL FLAYOURED & FANTASTIC LENGTH, NOTES OF SPICE, NUTS, APPLE & STONE FRUIT	HANGING ROCK	-	-	68
ROSÉ				
FROM FRUITY TO DRY				
2022 NOOK GRENACHE ROSÉ FLAVOURS OF STRAWBERRIES AND CREAM, RIPE RASPBERRIES AND WHITE PEACH WITH A HINT OF MUSK AND SPICE	RUTHERGLEN	13	19	56
2022 FAIRBANK ROSÉ BEAUTIFUL BLEND OF CABERNET, SYRAH, SANGIOVESE & VIOGNE. A DELICATE DRY ROSE	SUTTON GRANGE	15	21	62



WHITE WINE	REGION	150ML	250ML	BOTTLE
HOUSE WHITE ASK STAFF FOR BLEND HARTOG'S PLATE MOSCATO SWEET & FRESH WITH DELIGHTFULLY DELICATE BUBBLES	FOREST GROVE WA	10 11	16 17	42 44
FRUIT DRIVEN				
2023 FAIRBANK FIANO IF YOU ARE THINKING PINOT GRIGIO, THIS IS THE ONE! FULL BODIED WITH PUNCHY FRUIT AROMAS	SUTTON GRANGE	15	22	62
2023 JIM JIM SAUVIGNON BLANC TROPICAL FRUITS WITH A CREAMED HONEY UNDERTONE	HANGING ROCK	15	22	62
2023 SQUEALING PIG SAUVIGNON BLANC PASSIONFRUIT & TROPICAL FRUITS ARE THE STAR	MARLBOROUGH NZ	14	20	58
OF THIS NEW ZEAL& STAPLE 2023 THE NOOK PINOT GRIGIO ZIPPY & FRESH, NOTES OF CRISP NASHI PEAR, CITRUS AND BLOSSOMS.	RUTHERGLEN	13	19	56
DRY				
FROM LIGHT TO FULL-BODIED				
2023 HUNTER GATHERER RIESLING CITRUS & FLORAL AROMAS, LONG FINE & DELICIOUS	PIPERS CREEK	14	20	58
2023 SEPPELT THE DRIVES CHARDONNAY A WELL BALANCED & TEXTURED CHARDONNAY WITH FLAVOURS OF STONE FRUIT & CITRUS PEEL	YARRA VALLEY	13	19	56
2023 FIVE GENERATIONS CHARDONNAY WELL BALANCED, FRUIT DRIVEN WITH SUBTLE, WELL INTEGRATED OAK, BUTTER CHARACTER	HANGING ROCK	15	22	62
SPRITZ - SERVED OVER ICE				
PIZZINI ROSE SPRITZ 9.8%	WHITFIELD		15	
FLAYOURS OF CRANBERRIES & SWEET SPICE ARE ENHANCED BY SOFT & REFRESHING BUBBLES THAT TICKLE THE PALATE.				
PIZZINI PINOT GRIGIO SPRITZ 9.8%	WHITFIELD		15	
REFRESHING AROMAS OF PEARS & LIME ARE ENHANCED BY DELICATE & ZINGY SPRITZ.			TI.	

RED WINE	REGION	150ML	250ML	BOTTLE
DRY	_			
FROM LIGHT TO FULL-BODIED				
HOUSE RED ASK STAFF FOR BLEND		10	16	42
2021 HARCOURT VALLEY CLARET MEDIUM BODIED CLASSIC BLEND OF CABERNET SAUVIGNON ξ SHIRAZ	HARCOURT	12	18	54
2022 THE NOOK SANGIOVESE VIBRANT RED IN COLOUR, DARK CHERRY, SPICE DOMINATE THE AROMAS	RUTHERGLEN	13	19	56
2022 FAIRBANK SANGIOVESE A WONDERFULLY LIGHT SANGIOVESE WITH MILD TANNINS & PROMINENT FOREST BERRIES	SUTTON GRANGE	15	22	62
2022 PATRICKS PINOT NOIR CHERRY, RASPBERRY, MOCHA SPICE, MATURED IN FRENCH OAK	COBAW	16	24	66
2023 T'GALLANT PINOT NOIR RIPE BERRIES, SMOKED MEATS & SPICE ON THE NOSE, WITH DARK CHERRY & REDCURRANT FLAVOURS	VICTORIA	13	19	56
2021 GRAEME'S SHIRAZ CABERNET PLUMS & DARK CHERRIES ARE BALANCED BY SAVOURY ROSEMARY & BLACK OLIVE	BENDIGO	15	22	62
EARTHY FROM MILD TO BOLD				
2023 BRESS PINOT NOIR RICH WITH SOUR CHERRIES, FIVE SPICE & ROSEMARY CHARACTERS	HARCOURT	15	22	62
2020 HANGING ROCK CAMBRIAN RISE SHIRAZ A DEEP PURPLE SHIRAZ SHOWCASING BEAUTIFUL OAK NOTES WITH A HINT OF BLACKBERRY	HEATHCOTE	15	22	62
2022 HARCOURT VALLEY CABERNET SAUVIGNON MEDIUM BODIED, AROMATICS OF BLACK CURRENT, MINT, WITH A HINT OF EUCALYPT	HARCOURT	13	19	56
2021 PASSING CLOUD SHIRAZ AGED IN FRENCH OAK, IT IS MEDIUM BODIED WITH FINE, SILKY TANNINS	BENDIGO	16	24	66
2022 PEPPERJACK SHIRAZ A CLASSIC SHIRAZ SHOWING NOTES OF DARK BERRIES & PEPPERY TANNINS	BAROSSA VALLEY	15	22	62
2023 MT TOWRONG NEGROAMARO BRIGHT CRIMSON RED IN COLOUR, AROMAS OF FRESH RASPBERRIES & STEWED RHUBARB, FINE TANNINS & CRUNCHY ACIDITY	MT MACEDON	16	24	66

BEER	РОТ	SCHOONER	PINT	JUG
ON TAP				
CARLTON DRAUGHT 4.6%	7.20	10.7	14.20	28.2
GREAT NORTHERN MID STRENGTH 3.5%	6.7	10	13.20	26.2
HAWKERS STOUT 5.4%	8.20	11.7	16.7	32.2
WILD GEORGE'S LAGER 4.5%	7.7	11.2	15.2	29.2
MATSO'S GINGER BEER 3.5%	8.7	13	17.20	34.2
TOOBORAC AMBER ALE 5.5%	7.7	11.2	15.2	29.2
THE ROCK & WOMBAT PALE ALE 4.8%	7.7	11.2	15.2	29.2
GUINNESS 4.2%	9	13	18	
PACKAGED BEER & CIDER	BOTTLE/CA	AN		
HARCOURT APPLE SESSIONABLE CIDER 3.5%	12			
STRONGBOW LOW CARB APPLE 5%	10			

HARCOURT APPLE SESSIONABLE CIDER 3.5%	12
STRONGBOW LOW CARB APPLE 5%	10
DARRAWEIT "FULLY ST'OAKED" CIDER 5%	12
HARCOURT DRY APPLE CIDER 7%	12
HARCOURT APPLE CIDER 5%	12
HARCOURT PEAR CIDER 5%	12
ASAHI SUPER DRY JAPAN 5%	11
CORONA MEXICO 4.5%	11
O'BRIEN GLUTEN FREE 4.5%	11
STONE & WOOD PACIFIC ALE 4.4%	12
COLONIAL SOUTH WEST SOUR 4.6%	12
CASCADE LIGHT 2.4%	7
CARLTON DRY 4.5%	9
CROWN LAGER 4.9%	11
PURE BLONDE 4.2%	9
VICTORIA BITTER 4.9%	9
BALTER IPA 6.8%	12
BALTER XPA 5%	12
YOUNG HENRYS LAGER 4.2%	12
YOUNG HENRY'S 'NEWTOWNER' PALE ALE 4.8%	12

COCKTAIL



HOUSE SPECIALTIES

HOOSE SI ECIALITES			
LEMONCHELO SPRITZ	26	PORNSTAR MARTINI VANILLA MOUNTAIN VODKA,	24
LEMONCHELO, PROSECCO, SODA		PASSOA, LIME JUICE, WITH A SHOT OF PROSECCO ON THE SIDE	
MAPLE & CINNAMON	22	THORTINI 1861	25
OLD FASHIONED		BAILEYS, CLOUD VODKA, CHOCOLATE	
WOODFORD RESERVE, SMOKED CINNAMON, MAPLE SYRUP,		SAUCE, AMARETTO, CLOUD COFFEE LIQUEUR, ESPRESSO	
AROMATIC BITTERS, ORANGE OILS			
CLASSIC WITH A ROCKY	TWIST		
CLASSIC OR DIRTY MARTINI	24	ESPRESSO MARTIN	
STIRRED NOT SHAKEN, USING BIG TREE ELEGANT DRY GIN, VERMOUTH OR DIRTY WITH A SPLASH OF OLIVE BRINE		CLOUD VODKA, CLOUD COFFEE LIQUEUR & ESPRESSO	

20

24

APEROL SPRITZ 22 APEROL, BRESSECCO NV & CARBONATED WATER

COCONUT MARGARITA	25
1800 COCONUT TEQUILA, TRIPLE SEC, AGAVE BLANCO, LIME JUICE SERVED OVER ICE	

MOJITO	
WHITE RUM MUDDLED WITH FRESH	
MINT, LIME & TOPPED WITH	
CARBONATED WATER	

FRENCH MARTINI	
VANILLA MOUNTAIN VODKA, BERRY LIQUEUR & PINEAPPLE JUICE	

ESPRESSO MARTIN	22
CLOUD YODKA, CLOUD COFFEE LIQUEUR & ESPRESSO	
DARK 'N STORMY	22
MATSO'S GINGER BEER SERVED WITH MUDDLED MINT & LIME; TOPPED	
WITH DARK RUM	
BLOODY MARY	22
CLOUD VODKA, TOMATO JUICE,	
LEMON JUICE, TABASCO, WORCESTERSHIRE, CELERY SALT,	
PEPPER	
MACEDON MULE	23
MOUNTAIN VODKA, MUDDLED MINT & LIME STIRRED OVER ICE: TOPPED	
WITH MATSO'S GINGER BEER	
BERRYLICHIOUS	23

CLOUD VODKA, CHAMBORD, BERRIES,

SODA



LIQUERS



RTD'S



BAILEYS	11
CAMPARI	11
CHAMBORD	11
COINTREAU	12
DOM BENEDUCTINE	12
DRAMBUIE	12
FRANGELICO	12
AMARETTO	12
VANILLA GALLIANO	14
CLOUD DISTILLERY COFFEE LIQUEUR	14
MALIBU	12
MIDORI	12
MR BLACK COFFEE LIQUEUR	14
OUZO	12
PIMMS	12
BLACK SAMBUCA	14
WHITE SAMBUCA	14
SCHNAPPS - BUTTERSCOTCH, APPLE OR PEACH	12
ST GEMAIN ELDERFLOWER LIQUER	13

PACKAGED READY TO DRINK	CA
CLOUD VODKA & RASPBERRY 5%	14
JACK DANIELS & COKE 4.8%	13
JACK DANIELS & LEMONADE 4.8%	13
JACK DANIELS & DRY 4.8%	13
CANADIAN CLUB & DRY 4.8%	13
BUNDY & COKE 4.6%	13
MOUNTAIN CUBA LIBRA COLA LIME 6%	14
MOUNTAIN VODKA MULE GINGER LIME 6%	14
MOUNTAIN GIN & TONIC 6%	14
MOUNTAIN GIN & SODA 6%	14

FORTIFIED WINE

ST ANNES PORT 60MLS 15



SPIRITS



GIN		VODKA	
MOUNTAIN GIN	11	CLOUD VODKA	11
LOCALLY MADE IN MT MACEDON		LOCALLY MADE IN WOODEND	
MOUNTAIN LAPALUX GIN	16	ECHUCA DISTILLERY LEMON MYRTLE	14
LOCALLY MADE IN MT MACEDON BIG TREE		BELVEDERE VODKA	18
LOCALLY MADE IN NEWHAM		GREY GOOSE VODKA	18
CLAUDE NAVY STRENGTH	18	RUM	
ELEGANT DRY	15	BACARDI RUM	44
CUMQUAT	16		11
MACEDON RANGES GIN - CHERRY LOCALLY MADE IN WOODEND	15	BUNDABERG UP	11
GINDU - AUSTRALIAN DRY	14	CAPTAIN MORGAN'S SPICED RUM	12
LOCALLY MADE IN WOODEND		KRAKEN BLACK SPICED RUM	14
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GIN	14	SAILOR JERRY SPICED RUM	14
TANQUERAY LONDON DRY GIN	14	DIPLOMATICO	15
ECHUCA DISTILLERY PORT BARREL AGED	14	\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	
FOUR PILLARS RARE DRY GIN	15	WHISK(E)Y	
FOLID DILLARS SUIDA 7 SINI	15	BUSHMILLS 10YO SINGLE MALT	15
FOUR PILLARS SHIRAZ GIN		CANADIAN CLUB	12
BRANDY/COGNAC		GLENFIDDICH 12YO SINGLE MALT	20
		JACK DANIELS	12
BLACK BOTTLE BANDY	10	JACK DANIELS FIRE	14
COURVOISIER VSOP COGNAC	17	JAMESON	12
HENNESSEY VSOP COGNAC	17	JIM BEAM WHITE LABEL	11
23RD STREET NANNA'S BRANDY		JOHNNIE WALKER RED	11
		JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL	13
TEQUILA		LAPHROAIG SINGLE MALT	19
EL JIMADOR TEQUILA	44	MAKERS MARK	14
1800 REPOSADO	11	MONKEY SHOULDER BLEND	16
	16 16	MOUNTAIN SINGLE MALT	25
1800 COCONUT TEQUILA		SOUTHERN COMFORT	12
HERRADURA RESPOSADO	14	TALISKER 10YO SINGLE MALT	20
		WILD TURKEY	12

NON-ALCOHOLICS

-							
NON-ALCOHOLIC WINES	REGION	150ML	250ML	BOTTLE			
PLUS & MINUS SPARKLING A SOFTLY EFFERVESCENT WITH FRESHT FRUIT FLAVOUR.	SOUTH AUSTRALIA	10	15	42			
PLUS & MINUS PINOT GRIGIO AROMAS OF PEAR, APPLE, AND CITRUS W	SOUTH AUSTRALIA	10	15	42			
PLUS & MINUS SHIRAZ CLASSIC SHIRAZ AROMAS, DARK BERRIES, CHOCOLATE AND VANILLA	SOUTH AUSTRALIA	10	15	42			
MOCKTAILS							
APPLETINI 19	VIRGIN G&T		15				
HARCOURT SPARKLING JUICE, SODA, CARAMEL SYRUP	ODA, LYRES LONDON DRY GIN & FEVER TREE MEDITERRANEAN TONIC						
AMALFI SPRITZ 19	CRANBERRY BO	WL	19				
AN ALTERNATIVE TO THE APEROL SPRITZ, A DELICIOUS BITTERSWEET MEDITERRANEAN SPRITZ	A FRUITY MIX OF C LIME & FIZZ	RANBERRY, AF	PPLE,				
NON-ALCOHOLIC BEERS & SPARKLING APPLE							
HEINEKEN ZERO				6			
HEAPS NORMAL QUIET XPA ZERO)			9			
SPARKLING APPLE JUICE		6.50					
SOFT DRINKS & JUICES							
COLA, COLA NO SUGAR, LEMONA DRY GINGER ALE, TONIC WATER, SODA WATER,APPLE, ORANGE, PI	,	5.5					
LEMON LIME & BITTERS, SODA LIME	ξ BITTERS, GINGER BEER			6			
CANS							
COKE, COKE NO SUGAR, SOLO, F RED BULL		6 7.50					
SPARKLING MINERAL WATER	₹						
SPARKLING MINERAL WATER		5.5 - 0	GLASS	8 - 500MLS			
VICTORIA MILKSHAKES A	DULTS 9 KIDS 7						

VICTORIA SPIDERS ADULTS 10 KIDS 8
CHOICE OF: RASPBERRY, COKE, COKE ZERO, LEMONADE

CHOICE OF: BLUE HEAVEN, STRAWBERRY, CHOCOLATE, CARAMEL, MAPLE SYRUP, VANILLA, HONEYCOMB, BANANA

